
Invoice
Date

4/5/2022

Invoice #

64520

Bill To

Upper Providence Township
Attn: Kevin Matson, Sewer Authority
935 N. Providence Road
Media, PA   19063

Ship To

Upper Providence Township
935 N Providence Road
610-566-5376
Media, PA 19063

Site Specific Design, Inc.

1704 Rockwell Road
Abington, PA 19001
215-887-3730

Cust. PO # Terms

Net 30

Rep

PB

Ship Date

3/3/2022

Ship Via Project

All material remains the property of Site Specific Design until final payment.
Total

Ref #

Item Code DescriptionQty Price Each Amount

Replace DH433479 with new Twp pump DH770955
680 Berry Lane
Media

Date of service 3/3/22 
Technician Pat Brady

Arrived on site and found pumpDH433479  in alarm, and
panel reading high level/over pressure.Took meter
readings and all readings were incorrect ,and wires are
pulled very tight in panel.Megged cable and it magged
bad,found hole on the supply cable going into station
there was rocks on top of the cable .pulled pump for
further evaluation and found flooded switches,flooded
motor, and worn Stator/cutter wheel,and station was full
of non flushable stuff rags,female products paper towels.
The pump power cable had hole .Putting in temporary
supply cable and a new pump that is from upper
providence.DH770955
I clean out station and installed pump,cycled pump goes
into and out of alarm and from on/off 33 seconds at 6.2
amps pump is running correctly

Service/Ins Service Call & Inspection Fee <1 150.00 150.00
Labor-PB Labor rate for Pat4 110.00 440.00
ND0036G06 32' Extreme Supply Cable Kit1 115.65691 115.66

Returned checks will incur a $25.00 surcharge.  If at any time your account runs past due, all
shipments may be held pending.

$705.66




